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TRAIN NAME

New
Alipurd-

uar
Sealdah
Padatik
Express

Jogbani
Kolkata
Express

Azim-
ganj

Howrah
Kavi
Guru

Express

New
Alipur-
duar/

Hald ibari
Sealdah
Teesta
Torsha

Express

Guwahati
Howrah
Sarai-
ghat

Express

New
Jalpai-

guri
Sealdah
Darjee-

ling
Mail

Radhi-
kapur

Kolkata
Express

Malda
Town

Sealdah
Gour

Express

Dibru-
garh

Howrah
Kamrup
Express

Saharsa
Sealdah

Hatey
Bazare

Express

Alipur-
duar

Sealdah
Kanchan

Kanya
Express

Lalgola
Sealdah
Bhagi-
rathi

Express

Malda
Town

Howrah
Intercity
Express

(via
Ram-

purhat)

Malda
 Town

Howrah
Intercity
Express

(via
Azim-
ganj)

Katihar
Howrah
Express

New
Jalpai-

guri
Digha

Paharia
Express

Lum-
ding

Alipur-
duar

Intercity
Express

Kama-
khya
Lok-

manya
Tilak (T)
 Karma-
bhoomi
Express

New
Cooch
Behar

Sealdah
Uttar

Banga
Express

Malda
Town
Digha

Express

New
Jalpai-

guri
Howrah

Shatabdi
Express

Balurghat
Howrah
Express

Train Number 12378 13160 13028 13142$ 12346 12344 13146 13154 15960 13164 13150 13104 13012 13466 15712 15722 15770 22512 13148 13418 12042 13064

Class of accommodation 1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A,
SL,II SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II,P

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A,
SL,II

1A,2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II,P

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

CC
2S,II

CC
2S,II

CC
2S,II

2A,3A,
SL, II

1A, 3A,
SL,II II

2A,3A
SL,II

2A,3A
SL,II

3A
SL,II

EC,CC 2A,3A
SL,II

From Table No. 66A 66A via
74A

Days of departure at
Originating station Daily Tu,Th,

Sa Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily M F Daily Sa Daily Th Except
Su M,Tu

Km Guwahati a
d 12.30 07.30

07.45
19.05
19.15

Kamakhya a
d

12.45
12.47

08.00
08.05

19.30
19.32 18.00

64 Rangiya a
d

08.57
09.02

20.24
20.26

174 New Bongaigoan a
d

15.20
15.22

11.35
11.45

22.40
22.45

20.55
21.00

282 New Alipurduar a
d 17.50 11.45 16.40

16.42
13.27
13.32

Alipurduar Jn. d 16.00 00.55 22.30

300 New Cooch Behar a
d

18.08
18.10

12.05
12.10

17.10
17.12

13.55
14.00 15.25

430 Haldibari d 13.15
Jalpaiguri d 13.45

399 Raninagar Jalpaiguri a
d

14.40
15.10

...

...
...
...

...

425 New Jalpaiguri a
d

20.45
21.00

15.45
16.00

19.10
19.25 20.00 16.40

16.55
20.10
20.25 20.15 03.05

03.20
17.45
18.00 05.30

513 Kishanganj a
d

22.05
22.07

17.07
17.09

20.30
20.32

21.05
21.07

18.05
18.10

21.34
21.36

22.20
22.22

... 19.10
19.15

06.33
06.35

624 Radhikapur d 17.50 ...

570 Barsoi a
d

...

...
18.02
18.04

...

...
...
...

18.52
18.54

19.03
19.08

22.28
22.30

23.10
23.12

... 20.05
20.07

07.19
07.20

0 Saharsa d 14.20

44 Mansi d 15.58

Jogbani d 14.35

Katihar a
d

16.45
17.20

19.15
19.40 22.30

Balurghat 20.30

658 Malda Town a
d

00.35
00.40

20.00
20.15

20.35
20.50

23.30
23.40

23.45
23.55

21.00
21.10 21.35 22.00

22.10
22.40
22.50

01.10
01.20 04.30 06.10 00.55

01.05
00.55
01.05

07.35
07.50

22.20
22.30 07.50 08.45

08.50
23.10
23.25

693 New Farakka a
d

...

...
20.47
20.49

21.25
21.30

00.12
00.14

...

...
21.45
21.50

22.07
22.12

22.42
22.47

23.22
23.24

01.52
01.57

05.02
05.04

06.46
06.48

...

...
...
...

...

...
23.02
23.07

08.22
08.24

09.22
09.23

23.57
23.59

Lalgola d 05.35

Murshidabad a
d

06.10
06.11

Berhampur Court a
d

06.24
06.26

Krishnanagar City d 08.14
Ranaghat d 08.51

774 Azimganj a
d 07.50 23.11

23.21
23.50
23.55

00.40
00.48

01.25
01.32

08.23
08.25

02.52
02.57

02.52
02.57

01.59
02.04

785 Rampurhat a
d

02.57
03.02

22.45
22.50

09.23
09.25

01.49
01.51

...

...
00.14
00.19

03.40
03.48

07.01
07.03

10.21
10.26

00.56
01.04

10.08
10.13

...

...

847 Katwa a
d

01.07
01.12

01.48
01.50

02.25
02.30

03.07
03.12

10.04
10.06

04.19
04.21

04.19
04.21

03.23
03.25

Nabadwipdham d 01.49 02.24 03.06 03.49 10.40 04.55 04.55 03.59
845 Bolpur d 03.52 23.40 10.27 02.42 02.58 01.22 04.55 08.11 11.17 02.09 11.34

897 Barddhaman a
d

05.02
05.04

00.44
00.49

11.40
11.42

03.46
03.48

04.08
04.11

02.30
02.50

06.14
06.19

09.17
09.19

12.32
12.35

03.11
03.16

...

...

951 Bandel a
d

...

...
12.50
12.52

03.15
03.20

04.20
04.22

03.50
03.54

04.30
04.35

05.40
05.45

10.23
10.25

11.54
11.56

06.13
06.15

06.13
06.15

05.13
05.15

991 Howrah a
d 13.55 05.10 05.45 11.25 12.50 07.20 07.20

07.50
14.10
14.35 13.35 06.15

997 Kolkata a 03.20 05.35

999 Sealdah a 06.45 04.35 06.00 05.20 07.15 08.15 10.25 05.10

Digha a 12.00 22.40
Days of arrival at

destination station Daily W,F,Su Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Tu Sa Daily M Daily Th Except
Su Tu,W

To Table No. 5 via
87A

$ One portion of 13142 runs from Haldibari as 23142.
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TRAIN NAME

Balurg hat
Ko lkata

Te b hag a
Exp re ss

Kama-
khya
Puri

Exp re ss

Ramp ur-
hat

Se ald ah
Exp re ss

Guwahati
Ko lkata
Garib
Rath

Exp re ss

Bo lp ur
Ho wrah
Shanti

Nike tan
Exp re ss

Si lchar/
Guwahati  
Se ald ah

Kanchanju-
ng ha

Exp re ss

Ramp ur-
hat

Ho wrah
Exp re ss

Mald a
To wn

Nab ad wi-
p d ham

Exp re ss

Hald ib ari
Ko lkata
Inte rc i ty
Exp re ss

Bo lp ur
Ho wrah

Kav i
Guru

Exp re ss

Lalg o la
Ko lkata
Hazar-
d uari

Exp re ss

Az img anj
Ho wrah
Gana-
d e v ta

Exp re ss

Dib rug arh
 Jhajha
Exp re ss

Ram-
p urhat

Bard d ha-
man

Exp re ss

Kamakhya
Al ip urd uar

Inte rc i ty
Exp re ss

Ramp ur-
hat

Se ald ah
Inte rc i ty
Exp re ss

Lalg o la
Ko lkata
Exp re ss

S i l ig uri
Jn.

Balurg hat
Exp re ss

Dib ru-
g arh

Ko lkata
Exp re ss

Train Number 13162 15644 13188 12518 12338 25658/
15658 12348 13422 12364 13016 13114 13018 15942 13014 15772 12374 13118 15464 12526

Class of accommodation 2S,II
2A, 3A

SL,II
CC,

2S, II
3A CC

2S,II
2A,3A

SL,2S,II
CC

2S,II II
CC

2S,II II
CC

2S,II
CC

2S,II
2A,3A
SL,II II  II 2S,II

CC
2S,II II

2A,3A
SL,II

From Table No. via 74 83
via

66A/
74

66A

Day s  o f De p arture  at
Orig inating  s tatio n

Except
Su Th Daily W, Sa Daily

M,W,F/
Tu,Th
Sa,Su

Daily Daily W,F,
Su Daily Daily Daily Th W, F

Su Daily M,Th,
Sa

M,W,
F,Sa Daily Tu

Km  Guwahati a
d 21.00 22.25

22.55
17.00
17.40

20.50
21.00

 Kamakhya a
d 23.45 ...

...
23.10
23.15

17.55
18.00 16.00 21.15

21.17

64  Rangiya a
d

23.53
00.03

16.38
16.40

 Goalpara Town d 01.17 22.52 19.39

174  New Bongaigoan a
d

02.45
02.50

23.53
23.55

02.10
02.20

20.55
21.00

19.50
19.55

23.53
23.55

282  New Alipurduar a
d

01.15
01.17

04.05
04.10

21.52
21.54 ...

300  New Cooch Behar a
d

01.38
01.40

04.40
04.45

22.15
22.17

01.38
01.40

430  Haldibari d 08.30 Alipur-
duar Jn.

Arr.
23.10

Siliguri
Jn.

Dep.
08.30

 Jalpaiguri d 08.54

425  New Jalpaiguri a
d

08.25
08.40

03.40
03.55

07.35
07.50

09.40
09.50

03.05
03.20

03.40
03.55

513  K ishanganj a
d

09.45
09.50

04.56
04.58

09.00
09.05

10.53
10.55

04.25
04.30

11.06
11.08 ...

570  Barsoi a
d

10.43
10.45 ... 10.05

10.077
...
...

05.18
05.20

11.58
12.00

 Balurghat a
d 05.30 16.25

658  Malda Town a
d

08.00
08.10

13.40
13.50

08.15
08.25

12.15
12.35 15.50 13.25

13.35
07.35
07.50

08.15
08.25

693  New Farakka a
d

08.42
08.44

14.22
14.24

...

...
13.14
13.16

16.23
16.25

...

...
08.22
08.24

...

...
 Lalgola d 16.10 06.30

 Murshidabad a
d

16.45
16.47

07.02
07.03

 Berhampore Court d 17.01 07.18
 Krishnanagar C i ty d 19.00 09.20
 Ranaghat d 19.40 09.55

774  Az imganj a
d

16.00
16.05

10.18
10.23

18.05
18.10 15.40 10.18

10.23

785  Rampurhat a
d

10.21
10.26 14.05 15.02

15.04 16.35 15.53
15.55

17.08
17.13

10.08
10.13 18.40 11.00

847  Katwa a
d

17.58
18.03

11.43
11.45

19.58
20.03

11.43
11.45

 Nabadwip Dham a
d

18.35
18.39

12.17
12.19 20.55 12.17

12.19
845  Bolpur d 11.17 15.09 13.10 16.16 17.37 16.45 14.10 18.27 19.46 11.57

897  Barddhaman a
d

12.32
12.35

16.17
16.19

14.07
14.09

17.18
17.23

18.30
18.32

17.45
17.47

15.03
15.05

19.37
19.42 21.25 12.46

12.48

951  Bandel a
d

21.18
21.20

17.26
17.28

13.33
13.35

16.14
16.16

20.42
20.44

13.33
13.35

991  Howrah a
d

22.30
23.15 15.40 20.15 17.15 21.45

997  Kolkata a 14.25 15.00 19.40 21.25 11.20 15.00

999  Sealdah a 18.45 19.25 14.40

Days of arrival at
destination station

Except
Su Sa Daily Th,Su Daily Tu,Th,Sa/

W,F,Su,M Daily Daily W,F,Su Daily Daily Daily F W, F
Su Daily M,

Th,Sa
M,W,
F,Sa Daily W

To Table No. 29 29/1A

14A




